Anjuman - I - Islam's College of Hotel & Tourism Management Studies &

Research
YEAR PLANNER FOR 2022-2023
DATE DAY Events/ Exams/ Training Actual Date
Industrial Training Pre Briefing with Parents for the Groups
1
Commencement of Industrial Training
05.06.2022 Sunday World Environment Day (Onling) ";‘-3/{‘ /gg
Classes Commencing for Sem 111 & V, S.Y.B.Sc(HS) 2 & A
3 2022 ay
30020 Monday |7y B Se(HS) 1 &2 12/61292_
19.06. 2022 Sunday Day of Reading (Library Week) |l @LQ&UL L
20.06.2023 to 24.06.2023 [Tue. To Sat. |FDP on NEP 2020 =
- ol Ao
21.06.2022 Tuesday International Yoga Day Celebration /0&0 i e
27th June to st July 2022 Tt o FDP on Electoral Literacy ‘f
Mon 040
07.07 2022 Thursday World Chocolate Day /{'-;/n,ug
11.07.2022 -14.07.2022 |MOnday 0 1o\ 65y, & TY B.Sc. (HS) /07
Thursday
BRIDGE PROGRAM FOR FRATERNITY OF FOOD & |z fTfeuncle
18.07.2022 Monday BEVERAGE ORGANISED BY TRIDENT BANDRA Qun
KURLA , 15772022
20 to 24 July 2022 Wed.to Sun. |Faculty Development Program on NEP 2020 Ao
28.07. 2022 sy Theme Lunch for S.Y.B.Sc (HS) G2 -Kame of Theme ’ /
i (Jashn-e-Lucknow) £ fc AN
01.08.2022 Monday F.Y.B.Sc.(HS) — G | Orientation O {8"/& 2
03.08.2022 Wednesday |F.Y.B.Sc.(HS) — G 2 Orientation 2812 Q /
8.08.2022- 12.08.2022 Mon-Thu Internal Examination for All SY & TY B.Sc(HS) S-12]8ka]
8.08. 2022 Monday International Youth Day v oud
12.08.2022 Friday Regular College Comencing for All First Year B.Sc (HS) 19 IQ{;ZDQ.Q
15.08. 2022 Monday Independence Celebration i
. Wed
Add on courses: 1. Operating System Fundamentals
24.08.2022 1o 28.09.2022 2. Corporate Social responsibility
3. Sociology Resource Management w
26.08.2022 Friday Fresher Party for FYBSc(HS) Students 0‘26/%:@
31.08.2022 10 4.09.2022 |Wed - Sun  (Ganapati Break 0"0/]/“-’—
05.09.2022 Monday Teachers Day Celebration ]
12.09.2022-15.09.2022  |Mon to Thur [CIA for FY B.sc. (HS) e f
21.09 2022 Wednesday |[Journal Certification By Principal for S.Y.B.Sc(HS) 2 L0l 2
23.09.2022 Friday End of Semester = g,l
20.09.2022-02.10.2022  |Mon - Sun  |Study Leave for SY & TY Students ‘O A0
26.09.2022 Monday BAR PRO Competition by Cocktails & Dreams for TY
students
26.09.2022 Monday Journal Certification By Principal for T.Y.B.Sc(HS) 1 o0 L—
28.09. 2022 Wednesday [Journal Certification By Principal for T.Y.B.Sc(HS) 2 olo LT
27.09.2022 Tuesday World Tourism Day Sl UL D
3.10.2022-06.10.2022 Mon-Thur |Practical Exams - Sem [I1 S.Y.B.Sc¢(HS) 1 wf_/]
11.10.2022 to 14.10, 2022|Tue to Fri ~ |Practical Exams - Sem V All Third Year B.Sc (HS) Loliocude)
LAl m
10.10.2022 - 18.10. 2022 (Mon-Tue  |Theory Exams - Sem III S.Y.B.Sc.(HS) 1
During their exams Pre-Training Orientation for S.Y.B.Sc. (HS) 2
10.10.2022 to 14.10. 2022 |Mon-Fri Internal Test for All FYBSc(HS) classes mﬁﬁ{ 0l “"
17.10.2022 Monday World Food Day
24th Oct - 6th Nov 2022 [Mon to Sun |Diwali Vacation AL




1.11.2022 - 15.03.2023

Monday

Winter Training -S.Y.B.Sc (HS) 2

17.01.2023 to 21.01.2023

Tue. To Sat.

FDP on: 1. Preamble of Indian Constitution(Soul of the
constitution)

2. Constitutional Values and political system in India's
sensitization to constitutional obligation

3. Is constitutional values and political system in India
sensitization to constitutional obligation

{(‘(,\({LLC’&?‘?
[t N I/LQ A

oA A2
U o

4. Fundamental responsibilities of Indian culture O w@_qob) .
5. Constitutional rights in India
23.11.2022 - 02.12.2022 \F":fdda“y“day' TYB.Sc (HS) Semester -VI ATKT Examination o
5th to 8th Dec, 2022 Mon to Thur |Practical Exams - Sem 1 Practical Exam AD PR~
05.12.2023 -13.122023 | MOM98Y = |y Semester V End Theory Examinations B.Sc (HS) g
e Tuesday Y : ' [.7] — N0 M,
Ist November 2022 Tuesday International Vegan Day P
— ) Training Report Certification by Training cordinator for % 1},
7th November 2022 Monday S.Y.B.Sc (HS) 1 m
Training Report Certification by Principals for S.Y.B.Sc Lt
"} -
9th November 2022 Wednesday (HS) 1 Z
10th, 11th,17th, 18th, 24, |, .. . . - I
25th Nov 2022 Thu-Fri SYBSc(HS) 1 & 2 Field Trip Vineyard Nashik s
1 1th November 2022 Friday External Training Report Submission for S.Y.B.Sc (HS) | Aol
L4th November 2022 WHnbiky E{;g;ﬂar Classes Commencing for SY BSc(HS) TY BSc
{ . el
15th to 24th Nov 2022 |Tue - Thu  [Theory Exams - SEM I - All F.Y.B.Sc.(HS) NG TTE %%’If?i;u
15th to 24th Nov 2022 | Tue - Thu ATKT Exams for Sem I, Il FY,SY & TY B.Sc(HS) all @ﬂ.:ﬁ‘
groups
; Saturday to vi s -
5 ‘b2 J : o —
26th Nov to 2nd Dec Fiiday Constitution Week o
14th December Wednesday |Commencement of Sem 2, 4 and 6 Lo ol
z 7/
lgtzhz Lethr Dby Wed- Thu  |Magn- Fun, Frolic & Fiesta Trade Fair for All Years ./
Fist Deceriber Wednesday Cake‘Dlstrlbutlon to the various chain properties as a Best —
Practice
by o ] - £ i .
24th Dec' 22 - Ist Jan' 23 |Sat - Sun Christmas Break for All Courses All Years GLU«Q A |
25th January Wednesday |National Voters Day ?icua/l(.wa};fbl,’g of gl
Jan - Feb 2023 First Year Field Trip to GO CHEESE 4
Add On Courses: 1. Uncommon Sense A1 ‘:O’L'tcg{ACW
4.01.2022 to 8.02.2023 2. The Science of Happiness and well being o A
3.Mushroom production of OL-ZE;l
5th to 12th January 2023 |Thur-Thur  |Study Tour For T.Y.B.Sc (HS) All groups - Kullu Manali L
23rd to 24th January 2023 |Mon-tue  [SYBSc(HS) Field Trip Vineyard Nashik 2%
26th January, 2023 Thursday Republic Day Celebration il
30th January, 2023 Monday Shahid Divas (Martyres Day) {"

&G\/"



Add on Courses:1.Post Harvest Operations and processing
of fruits, vegetables, spices, and plantation crop products.

2. Food Science and Processing an
1.02.2023 to 06.03.2023 3. Research Methodology N
4. Organisational behavior 0/.__ 5
5. Energy Conservation and waste heat recovery
6. Dairy and Food process and products Technology
30th Jan to 3rd Feb 2023 |Mon-Fri Intra Collegiate Competitions week long celebrations Lihadl > u%‘? '\F"M‘:hjj 5
8th to 10th February 2023 |Wed-Fri Sports day (availability of the Ground) U" .'f'; % . } 2 1 ARt O
>0 & ~ v
10th February, 2023 Friday World Pulses Day M ‘AN ’\)smﬂd,, ! _dea
21st February 2023 Tuesday PTM for F.Y.B.Sc (HS) 1 ol _—~
22nd February 2023 Wednesday |PTM for F.Y.B.Sc (HS) 2 rtc-,:“%:«’*'w
o OO o o Thur |CIA for All B.S.c(HS) 1= 16— ol
Feb-23 Theme Lunch for S.Y.B.Sc (HS) G1 w
27th February, 2023 Monday Marathi Raj Bhasaha Din Celebration M
3rd March 2023 Friday Valedictory Eve v /0% ol
4,03.2023 Saturday  |Workshop on NIRF =
6th March, 2023 Monday Holi Celebration ,
09.03.2023 Thursday International Women Day Celebration alic tocfae] ct/oen Sﬂéﬂ_
10th March 2023 Friday Farwell Party for TYBSc(HS) il Lo S—
11.03.2023 Saturday Workshop on NIRF fo
13th to 17th March 2023 [Mon-Fri Internal Test for All FY, SY & TY classes L }'53 .
ATKT Exams for Sem I, III ﬁﬁjﬁ E iY B.Sc(HS) all e
groups Clo g
18.03.2023 Saturday  |Workshop on NIRF cAOAND_
Result Declaration Date o
24th March, 2023 Friday Semster End of Fy, Sy & TY —
24th March, 2023 Friday PTM for First Year B.Sc.(HS) il
25.03.2023 Saturday Workshop on NIRF i
1.04.2023 Saturday Workshop on NIRF i
27th Mar to 17th April Study leave for FY ==
27th Mar to 13th April Study leave for SY e
27th Mar to 6th April Study leave for TY e
3rd April, 2023 Monday Journal Certification by Principal for T.Y.B.Sc (HS) 1 )
6th April, 2023 Thursday Journal Certification by Principal for T.Y.B.Sc (HS) 2
29th March 2023 Wednesday |Journal Certification by Principal for S.Y.B.Sc (HS) | ;
11th April 2023 Tuesday Journal Certification by Principal for F.Y.B.Sc¢ (HS) 1 A0
13th April 2023 Thursday Journal Certification by Principal for F.Y.B.Sc (HS) 2 » W,..:
10th April 2023 Monday gﬁiglégc]?;psc;rtchniﬁcation by Training cordinator for \ S )
10th to 17th April 2023 |Mon - Mon |Final Practical Exams SEM Sem 6 —> Ja Do [ 1har 0’0124
I 1th April 2023 Tuesday ;l;rls;;1;1g Report Certification by Principals for S.Y.B.Sc . §
12th April 2023 Wednesday [External Training Report Submission for S.Y.B.Sc (HS) 2
I 7th to 24th April 2023 |Mon - Mon _ [Final Practical Exams SEM 4 dr pon. |~
18th to 28th April 2023 [Tues - Fri _ |Final Practical Exams SEM 2 | daZon
10th May 2023 Monday F\l/n?(l)rT;e;rg lSE::(zErg;)SEM Il for All F.Y.B.Sc.(HS) & SEM F{WﬁZO 1315}13
24th April, 2023 Wednesdny ELI::I()UmversnyThemy Exams for T.Y.B.Sc.(HS) 1& 2 %Muifd_;;-o e

Program Coordinator

Principal

Result Declaration Date





